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WASTEWATER ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Category Name Telephone/Email Mailing Address 

Board or Association of 
Realtors  

Lauralyn Lambert 

(Primary) 

(530) 693-0690 

lauralyn.lambert@gmail.com  

Table Mountain Realty 

3400 Oro Dam Blvd. East 

Oroville, CA 95966   

Priscilla Rawlings 

(Alternate) 

(530) 518-1723 

priscillarawlings@gmail.com  

Real Estate Professionals 

205 Pearson Road 

Paradise, CA  95969 

Building Industry Association 
Representative 

William Dinsmore 
(530) 895-1422 

wdinsmore@rarcivil.com  

Rolls, Anderson & Rolls 

115 Yellowstone Drive  

Chico, CA  95973 

On-Site Wastewater Operation 
and Maintenance Specialist 

Bryan Cobb 

(Primary) (530) 891-4420 

hydrotec@gmail.com 

Hydrotec Solutions, Inc. 

Post Office Box 7908 

Chico, CA 95927 
Buddy Nottingham 

(Alternate) 

Environmental Consultant Wes Gilbert 

 (530) 809-1315 

(530) 588-4229 cell 

wes@wgilbertengineering.com 

W Gilbert Engineering 

71 Herlax Circle 

Chico, CA 95926 

On-Site Wastewater 
Consultant/Engineer 

Nick Weigel 
(530) 893-1600, Ext. 220 

nweigel@northstareng.com 

Northstar Engineering 

111 Mission Ranch Blvd, Suite 100 

Chico, CA  95920 

Septic Tank 
Pumper/Manufacturer 

William Arnold 
(530) 534-9609 

arnold@cncnet.com  

Thrifty Rooter (Chico) 

1956 Stanford Avenue 

Oroville, CA 95966 

Registered Environmental 
Health Specialist Consultant 

Jan Hill 

(530) 519-3160 

jhill@co.sutter.ca.us  

pam.janhill@comcast.net  

Jan Hill Consulting 

6671 Evergreen Lane 

Paradise, CA  95969 

On-Site Wastewater 
Vendor/Proprietor 

Rick McCauley 

(877) 888-4668 x 210 

Cell: (916) 747-4410 

r.mccauley@sosonsite.net  

Superior On-Site Solutions 

9175 Kiefer Blvd #199 

Sacramento, CA 95826 

Citizen-at-Large 

D. C. Jones 

(Primary) 

(530) 589-1820 

DC@mynvw.com 

833 Mount Ida Road 

Oroville, CA  95966 

Doug Flesher 

(Alternate) 

(530) 877-2231 

(530) 624-7248 cell 

dbflesh@aol.com  

4841 Round Valley Road 

Paradise, CA  95969 
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